Magnetic cylinder sensors
Detecting piston positions with precision
Magnetic cylinder sensors
Precise, rugged and durable
■	 �Reproducible switching behavior
guarantees precise switch positioning
and fast, simple installation
■	 �The sensors operate with extreme

Ordering information
Accessories
Order designation Connection method
MZCK 03P1011 PNP cable PUR 3 pin, 2,5 m
MZCK 03P1011/KS35D PNP flylead connector M8 PUR 3 pin
MZCK 03P1012 PNP cable PUR 3 pin, 2,5 m
MZCK 03P1012/KS35D PNP flylead connector M8 PUR 3 pin
C slot sensors T slot sensors
MZCK 03x1011 MZCK 03x1012 MZTK 06x1011 MZTK 06x1012 MZTK 06x1013
Nominal operation point 4 mT 4 mT 4 mT 2 mT 4 mT
Switch state indicator LED yellow LED yellow LED yellow LED yellow LED yellow
Max. switching
frequency
200 kHz 200 kHz 200 kHz 200 kHz 200 kHz
Cable output axial lateral axial lateral axial
Protection class IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67 IP 67
Adapter set Fastening clamps Mounting brackets
MZZA 01 MZZB 01/0xx MZZC 01/xxx
Adapter set for:
C slot sensors in T slots;
T slot sensors in swallowtail slots;
T and C slot sensors with fastening clamps
for round cylinders
Fastening clamps for round cylinders, measuring
08, 10, 12, 16, 20 and 25 mm in diameter
Mounting brackets for round cylinders with tie
rods, measuring from 5 – 125 mm in diameter.
Order designation Connection method
MZTK 06P1011 PNP cable PUR 3 pin, 2,5 m
MZTK 06P1011/KS35D PNP flylead connector M8 PUR 3 pin
MZTK 06P1012 PNP cable PUR 3 pin, 2,5 m
MZTK 06P1012/KS35D PNP flylead connector M8 PUR 3 pin
MZTK 06P1013 PNP cable PUR 3 pin, 2,5 m
MZTK 06P1013/KS35D PNP flylead connector M8 PUR 3 pin
Sensors designated as MZTK 06x1013 can be installed from above in the slot.
All sensors are also available with NPN output switching.
Baumer International
Baumer Group · International Sales
P.O. Box · Hummelstrasse 17 · CH-8501 Frauenfeld
Phone +41 (0)52 728 1122 · Fax +41 (0)52 728 1144
sales@baumer.com · www.baumer.com